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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Williams527
West Valley

9.525 7.875 9.6509.300 36.350
1 9 1T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Khoo4
American 

8.800 8.750 8.9509.250 35.750
11 3 3T 8T 2 

2 

Liliane Carleton511
HOH CA

9.150 8.150 8.9509.250 35.500
2 7 3T 8T 3T

3T

Emma Habaradas501
Deltchev 

9.000 8.800 9.2508.450 35.500
5T 1 14 3 3T

3T

Lydia Kallas533
MEGA CA

9.000 8.775 9.0258.650 35.450
5T 2 13 6 5T

5T

Camille Schwab523
Broadway

8.900 8.550 9.0009.000 35.450
9T 4T 8T 7 5T

5T

Sarah Zeiph537
CYC

8.650 8.225 9.1009.150 35.125
12 6 6T 5 7 

7 

Dakota Aguiar517
CCGI

9.050 7.750 8.5009.150 34.450
3 10 6T 15 8 

8 

Elisa Vela-Ueha512
Flatirons

8.900 8.050 8.5758.900 34.425
9T 8 10 13 9 

9 

Lindsay Yamamura540
American 

8.500 7.675 8.9508.850 33.975
13T 11 11 8T 10 

10 

Alia Backlund516
CCGI

9.025 6.675 8.7009.250 33.650
4 15 3T 11 11 

11 

Miranda Seitz514
CCGI

8.950 7.200 7.9509.000 33.100
8 13 8T 16 12 

12 

Alexandra Mykytyn513
Flatirons

8.500 7.050 8.6008.750 32.900
13T 14 12 12 13 

13 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky547
American 

8.300 7.325 8.5258.250 32.400
15 12 15 14 14 

14 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard509
HOH CA

9.000 8.550 9.4250.000 26.975
5T 4T 16 2 15 

15 

Nadiya Sayson522
Broadway

0.000 0.000 9.2259.300 18.525
16 16 1T 4 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Jackson510
HOH CA

9.475 9.000 9.3759.100 36.950
1 2 4 6 1 

1 

Madeline Scovil548
CCG CA

9.375 8.650 9.4009.400 36.825
2T 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Vanessa Jimenez534
MEGA CA

8.775 8.575 9.4258.900 35.675
15 5T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Cleo Altasserre526
American 

9.350 8.325 8.9259.050 35.650
4T 9T 5 9 4 

4 

Megan Dodge538
CYC

8.900 8.575 9.4258.450 35.350
14 5T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Cambria Whitney539
CCGI

9.200 8.075 8.6009.150 35.025
8 13 2T 16 6 

6 

Daniela Medina530
Flatirons

8.650 8.300 8.8259.150 34.925
16T 11 2T 12 7 

7 

Karen Lei529
West Valley

9.300 8.325 8.8008.250 34.675
7 9T 12 13 8T

8T

Jules Medina611
Flatirons

9.175 8.650 8.8508.000 34.675
9 3T 15 10T 8T

8T

Katie Chavez508
Santa Rosa

8.925 8.500 9.0258.200 34.650
12T 7T 13 7 10 

10 

Allison Choi546
American 

9.025 8.125 8.7008.700 34.550
11 12 9 14 11 

11 

Cassie Peterson532
MEGA CA

8.650 7.700 8.6508.900 33.900
16T 15 7T 15 12 

12 

Charlotte Ferguson543
American 

9.375 7.875 8.4508.050 33.750
2T 14 14 17 13 

13 

Katherine Dedrickson531
Redwood Empire

9.150 6.700 9.0008.450 33.300
10 16 10T 8 14 

14 

Alyssa Hallett536
EGA -SD

9.350 5.300 9.4509.000 33.100
4T 17 6 2 15 

15 

Lydia Bradshaw607
HOH CA

9.325 9.500 9.5250.000 28.350
6 1 16T 1 16 

16 

Karina Barillas525
American 

8.925 8.500 8.8500.000 26.275
12T 7T 16T 10T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Fetzer506
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.800 9.6009.100 36.500
8T 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Laci Falconer519
Elite Gym CA

9.200 8.350 9.3759.300 36.225
3T 7T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Brigida Rovarino502
Deltchev 

9.125 8.425 9.2009.300 36.050
5 5T 1T 6 3 

3 

Katrin Woomer549
Deltchev 

9.475 8.450 9.0508.800 35.775
1 4 12 8 4 

4 

Elizabeth Pickford528
West Valley

9.300 8.200 9.1758.650 35.325
2 9T 14T 7 5 

5 

Lizandra Vega518
Elite Gym CA

8.950 8.200 9.0009.100 35.250
11T 9T 7T 9 6 

6 

Marcella Aceves504
Cal Sports - Race

8.850 8.725 8.9508.700 35.225
13 2 13 10 7 

7 

Margaret Nye542
American 

9.000 8.425 8.7009.050 35.175
8T 5T 9T 14 8 

8 

Whitney Fay507
Santa Rosa

8.950 7.500 9.4009.200 35.050
11T 13 4T 2 9 

9 

Aisling Rovarino503
Deltchev 

8.400 8.350 8.9259.250 34.925
16 7T 3 11T 10 

10 

Zyla Castaneda521
Elite Gym CA

9.200 7.075 9.3759.200 34.850
3T 15 4T 3T 11 

11 

Danielle Philip505
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.550 8.9258.650 34.775
15 3 14T 11T 12 

12 

Jordan Wise541
American 

9.000 8.150 8.4259.000 34.575
8T 11 11 15 13 

13 

Bella Vultaggio520
Elite Gym CA

9.075 7.375 8.9258.600 33.975
7 14 16 11T 14 

14 

Hannah Chapman515
CCGI

8.825 7.900 8.0009.050 33.775
14 12 9T 16 15 

15 

Serena Collins545
American 

9.100 0.000 9.2259.125 27.450
6 16 6 5 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Deltchev X 108.125 27.600 25.675 27.350 27.500
33 1 3

549 Katrin Woomer 9.475 8.450 9.0508.800
502 Brigida Rovarino 9.125 8.425 9.2009.300
501 Emma Habaradas 9.000 8.800 9.250
503 Aisling Rovarino 9.250

2 American X 107.400 27.825 25.250 27.225 27.100
4T2 2 4

543 Charlotte Ferguson 9.375
526 Cleo Altasserre 9.350 8.325 8.9259.050
545 Serena Collins 9.100 9.2259.125
525 Karina Barillas 8.500
542 Margaret Nye 8.425 9.050
540 Lindsay Yamamura 8.950

3 Elite Gym CA X 106.750 27.475 23.925 27.600 27.750
14 6 1

519 Laci Falconer 9.200 8.350 9.3759.300
521 Zyla Castaneda 9.200 9.3759.200
520 Bella Vultaggio 9.075 7.375
518 Lizandra Vega 8.200 9.0009.100

4 West Valley X 106.350 28.125 24.400 26.200 27.625
21 5 7

527 Rose Williams 9.525 7.875 9.6509.300
528 Elizabeth Pickford 9.300 8.200 9.1758.650
529 Karen Lei 9.300 8.325 8.8008.250

5 MEGA CA X 105.025 26.425 25.050 26.450 27.100
4T7 3 6

533 Lydia Kallas 9.000 8.775 9.0258.650
534 Vanessa Jimenez 8.775 8.575 9.4258.900
532 Cassie Peterson 8.650 7.700 8.6508.900

6 Flatirons X 104.800 26.725 25.000 26.800 26.275
66 4 5

611 Jules Medina 9.175 8.650 8.850
512 Elisa Vela-Ueha 8.900 8.050 8.900
530 Daniela Medina 8.650 8.300 8.8259.150
513 Alexandra Mykytyn 8.6008.750
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 CCGI X 104.350 27.275 23.725 27.550 25.800
75 7 2

539 Cambria Whitney 9.200 8.075 8.6009.150
517 Dakota Aguiar 9.050 7.750 8.5009.150
516 Alia Backlund 9.025 8.7009.250
515 Hannah Chapman 7.900
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen615
West Valley

9.500 9.300 9.4509.400 37.650
1 4 3 3T 1 

1 

Blythe Friedlander635
Broadway

9.400 9.350 9.4009.450 37.600
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Jadin Brown606
HOH CA

9.325 9.475 9.1009.375 37.275
8T 1T 4T 11T 3 

3 

Skyler Chiabai633
Broadway

9.375 8.900 9.4759.425 37.175
4T 9 2 2 4 

4 

Lily Vanvilay622
HOH CA

9.350 9.275 9.0009.300 36.925
6T 5 6 13 5 

5 

Easton Haemmerle618
EGA -SD

9.450 9.475 9.4508.400 36.775
2 1T 13 3T 6 

6 

Lauren Bashant601
HOH CA

9.375 9.100 9.1009.150 36.725
4T 6T 8 11T 7 

7 

Holly Allen621
EGA -SD

9.325 9.100 9.2258.900 36.550
8T 6T 10T 9 8 

8 

Madison Brandon634
Broadway

9.300 8.575 9.3008.850 36.025
10T 11 12 8 9 

9 

Kelly Ilmi616
West Valley

9.350 7.875 9.3759.375 35.975
6T 14 4T 6 10 

10 

Addison Rafferty609
Flatirons

9.025 8.700 9.5257.600 34.850
15 10 17 1 11 

11 

Augden Tacha604
Flatirons

9.150 7.250 9.3258.900 34.625
13 15 10T 7 12T

12T

Chloe Sills629
CCGI

8.800 8.425 8.2009.200 34.625
17 12 7 16 12T

12T

Stella Murray610
Flatirons

8.825 9.100 8.8507.850 34.625
16 6T 16 14T 12T

12T

Annelise Rouse630
CCGI

9.300 6.550 8.8509.000 33.700
10T 16 9 14T 15 

15 

Tessa McCormack631
CCGI

9.100 8.000 7.7008.150 32.950
14 13 15 17 16 

16 

Paige Costa632
CCGI

9.275 5.125 9.1758.350 31.925
12 17 14 10 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Ghaderi605
HOH CA

9.425 9.300 9.3008.800 36.825
2 3 7 5T 1 

1 

Audrey Brostrom617
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.125 9.3009.200 36.800
8 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Catherine Aucoin613
Flatirons

8.900 9.350 9.3508.950 36.550
11 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Kate Bogoger612
Flatirons

8.850 9.425 9.2008.450 35.925
12 1 10T 7 4 

4 

Isabelle See619
MEGA CA

9.225 8.400 9.1508.450 35.225
5 6 10T 8T 5 

5 

Diane Aucoin614
Flatirons

9.350 8.025 9.4508.200 35.025
3 7 12 1 6 

6 

Maddie Melvin623
Santa Rosa

8.725 7.800 9.1509.225 34.900
13 8 2 8T 7 

7 

Victoria Sylvester608
Flatirons

9.000 8.950 8.7508.000 34.700
10 5 13 12 8 

8 

Taylor Rhoads620
MEGA CA

9.325 7.750 8.3008.600 33.975
4 9 8T 13 9 

9 

Kailey Carnation624
Santa Rosa

9.100 7.200 9.0258.600 33.925
9 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Masha Pomelov636
American 

9.200 6.400 9.0508.850 33.500
6T 11 6 10 11 

11 

Magdalena Weible625
HOH CA

9.475 0.000 9.3509.550 28.375
1 12T 1 2T 12 

12 

Anya Holbrook627
CYC

9.200 0.000 9.3508.925 27.475
6T 12T 5 2T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2016 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 12:41 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway X 110.800 28.075 26.825 27.725 28.175
21 2 1

635 Blythe Friedlander 9.400 9.350 9.4009.450
633 Skyler Chiabai 9.375 8.900 9.4759.425
634 Madison Brandon 9.300 8.575 9.3008.850

2 Flatirons X 110.025 27.525 27.875 26.300 28.325
13 1 3

614 Diane Aucoin 9.350 9.450
604 Augden Tacha 9.150 8.900
609 Addison Rafferty 9.025 9.525
612 Kate Bogoger 9.425 8.450
613 Catherine Aucoin 9.350 9.3508.950
610 Stella Murray 9.100

3 CCGI X 103.425 27.675 22.975 26.550 26.225
32 3 2

630 Annelise Rouse 9.300 6.550 8.8509.000
632 Paige Costa 9.275 9.1758.350
631 Tessa McCormack 9.100 8.000
629 Chloe Sills 8.425 8.2009.200
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